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DINNER MENU




BY LARKIN

I Mild SIS Medium S A S Hot

TO NIBBLE

Edamame Beans J
Sea salt flakes (V,S)

Thai Shrimp Crackers
Sweet chilli dip (Cr,SD)

SMALL PLATES @ ASIAN TAPAS

PAD Mixed Starters (for two to share)

Spring Roll (VW,D,Mu), Crispy Beef (W,B,S,SD), Prawn Money Bag (CrW,E,SD),

Chicken Gyoza (W,S,Se), Sweet Chilli Dip (V), Black Vinegar Dip (V,SD)

Crispy Duck Wraps (for two to share)
Pickled cucumber, hoisin sauce (W,S,Se)

Grilled Queen Scallops
Fresh lime, soy and garlic (M,S,W,Se)

Prawn Money Bags
Kewpie mayonnaise dip (Cr,W,E,SD)

Triple Cooked Crispy Beef (W,B,S,SD)

Singapore Spring Rolls
Thai sweet chilli (V,W,D,Mu)

Korean BBQ Pork Belly Bites
Pickled onions, bulgogi glaze (W,Sp,SD,Se)

Crispy Squid
Kewpie mayonnaise (M,SD)

Salt and Pepper Potatoes 4 (V,S) J

BAO BUNS AND DUMPLINGS

Korean Fried Chicken Bao /4
Asian slaw, asian mayonnaise (W,Sp,E,S,SD)

Duck and Hoisin Bao
Cucumber (W,S,Se,SD)

Chicken Gyoza
Black vinegar dip (W,S,SD,Se)

Vegetable Gyoza 4
Black vinegar dip (V,W,S,Se,SD)

£4.50

£4.50

£22.00

£18.00

£14.50

£9.50

£9.50
£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£6.50

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00



LARGE DISHES

Welsh Sirloin Steak
Black pepper sauce and asparagus (W,C,SD,M)

Whole Hot Oil Seared Sea Bass
Soy dressing, herb salad (F,S,W,Se)

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Dragon fruit (D,S,W,B,SD)

Katsu Pumpkin Korroke Curry sauce 4 (V,S,W,Se,Mu)
Vegetable Nasi Goreng (V,E,S,W,Se)

WOK DISHES

Pad Thai
Iconic Thai noodle dish with tamarind

Prawn (Cr,F,S,W)
Prawn & Chicken (Cr,F,S,W)
Chicken (F,S,W)

Nasi Goreng
A traditional Southeast Asian dish, with rice, egg, soy, garlic, chilli
With Chicken Sesame Satay Skewers (E,Cr,S,W,Se,SD)

CURRIES OF ASIA SIDES
Roast Duck Massaman 4 £22.00 Stir Fried Noodles 4 (VWS Se)
(SD,Cr)

Garlic and Soy Stir-fried Tender
Beef Brisket Rendang /4 £22.00 Stem and Pak Choi (V.S\W.Se)
(S,SD)

Egg Fried Rice (V.E,SW)

Chicken Thai Green Curry 4/ £22.00
Jasmine Rice 4 (V,SD)

Katsu Chicken Curry sauce £22.00
(E,S,W,Mu)

Vegetable Thai Green
Curry 4 (V) SJ £20.00

DESSERTS

Mochi Selection
Coconut (V,S,D), Passion fruit & Mango (V,Cn),
Strawberry and Cream (V,D,S)

Asian Pear Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with malt ice cream (V,D,W,SD,S,E)

Passion Fruit Panna Cotta ﬁ
Mango lassi (V,S,SD)

Crispy Seasonal Fruit Pie
Served with vanilla ice cream (V,W,D)

£38.00

£29.50

£22.00

£20.00
£20.00

£24.00
£23.00
£22.00

£22.00

£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£3.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00



TASTER MENUS TO SHARE

DYNASTY | £36 PER PERSON

FOR THE TABLE
Shrimp Crackers (Cr,SD)

PAD MIXED STARTERS

Chicken Sesame Satay (SD,Se)
Spring Rolls (V,W,D,Mu)

Crispy Squid (M,SD)

MAINS

Chicken Pad Thai (F,S,W)

Beef Brisket Rendang (S)

Katsu Pumkin Korroke Curry Sauce (V,W,S,Se,Mu)
Jasmine Rice (V,SD)

IMPERIAL | £48 PER PERSON

FOR THE TABLE
Shrimp Crackers (Cr,SD)

PAD MIXED STARTERS

Chicken Gyoza (W,S,SD,Se)

Crispy Beef (W,B,S,SD)

Prawn Money Bags (Cr,W,E,SD)
Korean Pork Belly Bites (Sp,W,S,Se,SD)

MAINS
Prawn Pad Thai (Cr,F,S,W)
Roasted Duck Massaman (Cr,SD)

Whole Seabass, Soy Dressing, Herb Salad (F,S,W,Se)

Jasmine Rice (V,SD)
Garlic Fried Tender Stem and Pak Choi (V,S,W,Se)

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are
an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

Gluten Allergy: (B) Barley, (O) Oats, (R) Rye, (SP) Spelt, (W) Wheat | Nut (Tree Nut) Allergy: (A) Almonds, (BN) Brazil nuts,
(CN) Cashew nuts, (H) Hazelnuts, (PS) Pistachios, (PN) Pecan nuts, (WN) Walnuts | Other Allergy: (C) Celery, (CR) Crustaceans,
(D) Dairy/milk, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (L) Lupin, (M Molluscs, (MU) Mustard, (P) Peanuts, (SE) Sesame seeds, (S) Soya,

(SD) Sulphur dioxide | Lifestyle: 4 Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian



