



Mild J Medium J J Hot

TO NIBBLE

Edamame Beans J Sea salt flakes (V,S)	£4.50
Thai Shrimp Crackers Sweet chilli dip (Cr.SD)	£4.50

SMALL PLATES | ASIAN TAPAS

PAD Mixed Starters (for two to share) Spring Roll (V,W,D,Mu), Crispy Beef (W,B,S,SD), Prawn Money Bag (Cr,W,E,SD), Chicken Gyoza (W,S,Se), Sweet Chilli Dip (V), Black Vinegar Dip (V,SD)	£22.00
Crispy Duck Wraps (for two to share) Pickled cucumber, hoisin sauce (W,S,Se)	£18.00
Grilled Queen Scallops Fresh lime, soy and garlic (M,S,W,Se)	£14.50
Prawn Money Bags Kewpie mayonnaise dip (Cr,W,E,SD)	£9.50
Triple Cooked Crispy Beef (W,B,S,SD)	£9.50
Singapore Spring Rolls Thai sweet chilli (V,W,D,Mu)	£8.50
Korean BBQ Pork Belly Bites Pickled onions, bulgogi glaze (W,Sp,SD,Se)	£8.50
Crispy Squid Kewpie mayonnaise (M,SD)	£8.50
Salt and Pepper Potatoes 🌶 (V,S) 🤳	£6.50

BAO BUNS AND DUMPLINGS

Korean Fried Chicken Bao → Asian slaw, asian mayonnaise (W,Sp,E,S,SD)	£5.00
Duck and Hoisin Bao Cucumber (W,S,Se,SD)	£5.00
Chicken Gyoza Black vinegar dip (W,S,SD,Se)	£6.00
Vegetable Gyoza ∅ Black vinegar dip (V,W,S,Se,SD)	£6.00

LARGE DISHES

Welsh Sirloin Steak Black pepper sauce and asparagus (W,C,SD,M)	£38.00
Whole Hot Oil Seared Sea Bass Soy dressing, herb salad (F,S,W,Se)	£29.50
Sweet and Sour Chicken Dragon fruit (D,S,W,B,SD)	£22.00
Katsu Pumpkin Korroke Curry sauce 🌶 (V,S,W,Se,Mu)	£20.00
Vegetable Nasi Goreng (V,E,S,W,Se)	£20.00

WOK DISHES

_		-		
Pa	\sim	- 11	h	α
rч	u	- 11	и	uι

Iconic Thai noodle dish with tamarind

Prawn (Cr,F,S,W) Prawn & Chicken (Cr,F,S,W) Chicken (F,S,W)	£24.00 £23.00 £22.00
Nasi Goreng	£22.00
A traditional Southeast Asian dish, with rice, egg, soy, garlic, chilli With Chicken Sesame Satay Skewers (E,Cr,S,W,Se,SD)	

CURRIES OF ASIA	
Roast Duck Massaman 🔰 🧳 (SD,Cr)	£22.00
Beef Brisket Rendang	£22.00
Chicken Thai Green Curry	£22.00
Katsu Chicken Curry sauce (E,S,W,Mu)	£22.00
Vegetable Thai Green Curry グ (V) ノ グ	£20.00

SIDES	
Stir Fried Noodles (V,W,S,Se)	£5.00
Garlic and Soy Stir-fried Tender Stem and Pak Choi (V,S,W,Se)	£5.00
Egg Fried Rice (V,E,S,W)	£4.00
Jasmine Rice ∅ (V,SD)	£3.50

DESSERTS

Mochi Selection Coconut (V,S,D), Passion fruit & Mango (V,Cn), Strawberry and Cream (V,D,S)	£8.50
Asian Pear Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with malt ice cream (V,D,W,SD,S,E)	£7.50
Passion Fruit Panna Cotta Mango lassi (V,S,SD)	£7.50
Crispy Seasonal Fruit Pie Served with vanilla ice cream (VWD)	£6.00



TASTER MENUS TO SHARE

DYNASTY | £36 PER PERSON

FOR THE TABLE

Shrimp Crackers (Cr,SD)

PAD MIXED STARTERS

Chicken Sesame Satay (SD,Se) Spring Rolls (V,W,D,Mu) Crispy Squid (M,SD)

MAINS

Chicken Pad Thai (F,S,W)

Beef Brisket Rendang (S)

Katsu Pumkin Korroke Curry Sauce (V,W,S,Se,Mu)

Jasmine Rice (V,SD)

IMPERIAL | £48 PER PERSON

FOR THE TABLE

Shrimp Crackers (Cr,SD)

PAD MIXED STARTERS

Chicken Gyoza (W,S,SD,Se)
Crispy Beef (W,B,S,SD)
Prawn Money Bags (Cr,W,E,SD)
Korean Pork Belly Bites (Sp,W,S,Se,SD)

MAINS

Prawn Pad Thai (Cr,F,S,W)
Roasted Duck Massaman (Cr,SD)
Whole Seabass, Soy Dressing, Herb Salad (F,S,W,Se)
Jasmine Rice (V,SD)
Garlic Fried Tender Stem and Pak Choi (V,S,W,Se)

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

Gluten Allergy: (B) Barley, (O) Oats, (R) Rye, (SP) Spelt, (W) Wheat | Nut (Tree Nut) Allergy: (A) Almonds, (BN) Brazil nuts, (CN) Cashew nuts, (H) Hazelnuts, (PS) Pistachios, (PN) Pecan nuts, (WN) Walnuts | Other Allergy: (C) Celery, (CR) Crustaceans, (D) Dairy/milk, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (L) Lupin, (M Molluscs, (MU) Mustard, (P) Peanuts, (SE) Sesame seeds, (S) Soya, (SD) Sulphur dioxide | Lifestyle: Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian